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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23

30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 90.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

55.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

74.24 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

129.24 129.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 13.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 0.00% 0.00%

0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 0.00% 0.00%

60.00 60.00 59.64 59.64 59.64 59.64 59.64 0.00 59.64 99.40% 100.00% 0.00%

120.00 120.00 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.75 0.00 119.75 99.79% 100.00% 0.00%

180.00 180.00 179.39 179.39 179.39 179.39 179.39 0.00 179.39 99.66% 100.00% 0.00%

158.00 158.00 102.64 102.64 102.64 102.64 102.64 0.00 102.64 64.96% 100.00% 0.00%

279.94 279.94 205.44 205.44 205.44 205.44 205.44 0.00 205.44 73.39% 100.00% 0.00%

437.94 437.94 308.08 308.08 308.08 308.08 308.08 0.00 308.08 70.35% 100.00% 0.00%
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23

105.00 105.00 83.95 83.95 83.95 83.95 83.95 0.00 83.95 79.95% 100.00% 0.00%

210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 148.24 61.76 210.00 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

315.00 315.00 293.95 293.95 293.95 293.95 232.19 61.76 293.95 93.32% 100.00% 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

67.10 67.10 30.68 30.68 30.68 30.68 5.74 24.94 30.68 45.72% 100.00% 0.00%

67.10 67.10 30.68 30.68 30.68 30.68 5.74 24.94 30.68 45.72% 100.00% 0.00%

200.00 200.00 267.05 267.05 267.05 267.05 119.00 138.05 257.05 128.53% 96.26% 0.00%

547.22 547.22 492.35 492.35 492.35 492.35 274.43 217.92 492.35 89.97% 100.00% 0.00%

747.22 747.22 759.40 759.40 759.40 759.40 393.43 355.97 749.40 100.29% 98.68% 0.00%

7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

14.01 14.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

21.01 21.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

436.41 436.41 531.30 531.30 531.30 531.30 425.81 105.49 531.30 121.74% 100.00% 0.00%

227.27 227.27 231.00 231.00 231.00 231.00 145.00 86.00 231.00 101.64% 100.00% 0.00%

663.68 663.68 762.30 762.30 762.30 762.30 570.81 191.49 762.30 114.86% 100.00% 0.00%
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23

100.00 100.00 130.74 130.74 130.74 130.74 77.66 53.08 130.74 130.74% 100.00% 0.00%

352.00 352.00 418.96 418.96 418.96 418.96 134.04 284.92 418.96 119.02% 100.00% 0.00%

452.00 452.00 549.70 549.70 549.70 549.70 211.70 338.00 549.70 121.62% 100.00% 0.00%

0.01 0.01 110.88 110.88 110.88 110.88 64.67 46.21 110.88 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

446.79 446.79 411.71 411.71 411.71 411.71 252.08 159.63 411.71 327.17% 100.00% 0.00%

446.80 446.80 522.59 522.59 522.59 522.59 316.75 205.84 522.59 422.51% 100.00% 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 89.58% 100.00% 0.00%

15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 0.00 15.27 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 0.00 52.84 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 0.00 68.11 100.00% 100.00% 0.00%

3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 0.00 3.81 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%

13.21 13.21 3.92 3.92 3.92 3.92 3.92 0.00 3.92 29.67% 0.00% 0.00%

17.02 17.02 7.73 7.73 7.73 7.73 7.73 0.00 7.73 45.42% 0.00% 0.00%

1045.26 1045.26 1245.64 1245.64 1245.64 1245.64 892.81 342.83 1235.64 118.21% 99.20% 0.00%

3260.38 3260.38 3060.00 3060.00 3060.00 3060.00 2224.83 835.17 3060.00 93.85% 100.00% 0.00%

4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 3117.64 1178.00 4295.64 99.77% 99.77% 0.00%
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

 

1.1

�45�� TD030002
31-ह�J�
 

#�8���� 
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 10 0 0 0

3�45�� TD030001 33-#A"ह�J� 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 20 0 0 0

90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 90.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 30 0 0 0

�45�� TD030002
31-ह�J�
 

#�8���� 
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 10 0 0 0

3�45�� TD030001 33-#A"ह�J� 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 20 0 0 0

90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 90.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 30 0 0 0

1.2

�45�� TL180001 55.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 55 0 0 0

3�45�� TL180002 74.24 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 74 0 0 0

129.24 129.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 129 0 0 0

�45�� TL180001 55.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 55 0 0 0

3�45�� TL180002 74.24 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 74 0 0 0

129.24 129.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 129 0 0 0
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1.3

�45�� 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 13.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 13 0 0 0

3�45�� 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 25 0 0 0

38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 38 0 0 0

�45�� 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 13.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 13 0 0 0

3�45�� 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 25 0 0 0

38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 38 0 0 0

1.4

�45�� TD060008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TD060007 0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 100.00% 100.00% 365 0 0 0

0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 100.00% 100.00% 365 0 0 0

�45�� TD060008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TD060007 0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 100.00% 100.00% 365 0 0 0

0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.00 0.69 98.57% 100.00% 100.00% 365 0 0 0

1.5

�45�� TC020013 60.00 60.00 59.637 59.637 59.637 59.637 59.637 0.00 59.637 99.40% 100.00% 100.00% 22 0 0 0

3�45�� TC020014 120.00 120.00 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.750 0.00 119.75 99.79% 100.00% 100.00% 44 0 0 0

180.00 180.00 179.387 179.387 179.387 179.387 179.387 0.00 179.387 99.66% 100.00% 100.00% 66 0 0 0

60.00 60.00 59.637 59.637 59.637 59.637 59.637 0.00 59.637 99.40% 100.00% 100.00% 22 0 0 0

120.00 120.00 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.75 119.75 0.00 119.75 99.79% 100.00% 100.00% 44 0 0 0

180.00 180.00 179.387 179.387 179.387 179.387 179.387 0.00 179.387 99.66% 100.00% 100.00% 66 0 0 0

158.00 158.00 102.637 102.637 102.637 102.637 102.637 0.00 102.637 64.96% 100.00% 100.00% 100 0 0 0

279.94 279.94 205.44 205.44 205.44 205.44 205.44 0.00 205.44 73.39% 100.00% 100.00% 528 0 0 0

437.94 437.94 308.077 308.077 308.077 308.077 308.077 0.00 308.077 70.35% 100.00% 100.00% 628 0 0 0

3�45��

5
6 7

5
6 7

�45��

�.�.
e � 
%Z��

5
6 7 ���

��L�AQ 
%Z��

�;8 %�:"� (���ह� �;8%�:"� #�:
���, ����� #����')

31-ह�J�
 
#�8���� 
��&��f�

31-ह�J�
 
#�8���� 
��&��f�

5
6 7

�'(� !�
 (g� ��%:7� 
4406 0803               4�-

10, 4225 1234

3�45��

'4 <��%
 1 5
6 7 
9 �	 � 
%�=� ���

�45��

31-ह�J�
 
#�8���� 
��&��f�

5
8 7

TD050014

5
6 7

5
6 7 �ID�E����

4. �ID�E���� (ह�J�
 ��8@& �ID� E���� ���'()

5
6 7

5
6 7 �;8%�:"�

02 ��6��, 21 
�8��C� � 

��8T�

31-ह�J�
 
#�8���� 
��&��f�

1

5
6 7

1

��� ह�@4�

��� (���� %��
 #����')

�;8�hK
�� %DA�%�� 
�����
 i	:�!� 
�8��C� 4�-9,    2225 

[089

1

�ID� E��������'� 
��j�
 ��8T�R�� 

$�����C� #A"ह�J�  
4�-9, 2225 [089

31 MAR 2024 FINAL                                 6                                      



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

2023-24 
�C� 

>D&���& 
���%


�%�8� 
���&E��


��GHF�& 
�%�7� >I�� 
��&��& ��:�

शेराएकूण
चालु 

मिह
ात 

साध

$!G!�        
���

���
मािगल 

मिह
ात 

सा

!��6 
��हF��&�� 

$!"

��'�� 
��हF��&��

 $!"
5
8 7 $!"

��� 
/�����7

���������	�
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��:�

#A" 
%
���� 

&�&6�

����$��;	" 
(scheme 

code)

>;�
�� 
��F�&� 
�@
�

���������	�
 ����� 

������ ��� 
������� 

����

�����!� / 
��"<��!� 
��%�

�%�6� 
���&E�� 
&8�&6��;� 
4@
� ����

��.(�.5 �� 
>�?& 

&�&6��;� 
4@
� ����

��"�������� 
�%&�!� 8:���& 
#A" %
���� 

&�&6��;�  
4@
� ����

. # 
<

�45�� 105.00 105.00 83.95 83.95 83.95 83.95 83.95 0.00 83.95 79.95% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

3�45�� 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 148.24 61.76 210.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6 0 0 0

315.00 315.00 293.95 293.95 293.95 293.95 232.19 61.76 293.95 93.32% 100.00% 100.00% 9 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TK150002
31-ह�J�
 

#�8���� ��&��f�
67.10 67.10 30.68 30.68 30.68 30.68 5.74 24.94 30.68 45.72% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

67.10 67.10 30.68 30.68 30.68 30.68 5.74 24.94 30.68 45.72% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� TH110005 40.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 39.00 9.51 48.51 121.27% 97.02% 97.02% 2 0 0 0

77.22 77.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 5 0 0 0

117.22 117.22 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 39.00 9.51 48.51 41.38% 97.02% 97.02% 7 0 0 0

�45�� 40.00 40.00 114.99 114.99 114.99 114.99 40.00 66.75 106.75 266.88% 92.84% 92.84% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� 80.00 80.00 147.23 147.23 147.23 147.23 49.56 97.67 147.23 184.04% 100.00% 100.00% 17 0 0 0

120.00 120.00 262.22 262.22 262.22 262.22 89.56 164.42 253.98 211.65% 96.86% 96.86% 19 0 0 0

�45�� 40.00 40.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 14.73 14.73 36.82% 98.20% 98.20% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� TH110004
53-��C� 
��%:
���

50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

90.00 90.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 14.73 14.73 16.37% 98.20% 98.20% 4 0 0 0
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सा
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��� 
/�����7

���������	�
 ����� 

������ ��� 
������� 
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���� 
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����$��;	" 
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code)
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�� 
��F�&� 
�@
�
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� ����
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&�&6��;�  
4@
� ����

. # 
<

40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� TH110002
27-�ह�� 
��%:
���

170.00 170.00 162.94 162.94 162.94 162.94 85.00 77.94 162.94 95.85% 100.00% 100.00% 9 0 0 0

210.00 210.00 202.94 202.94 202.94 202.94 85.00 117.94 202.94 96.64% 100.00% 100.00% 11 0 0 0

40.00 40.00 47.06 47.06 47.06 47.06 40.00 7.06 47.06 117.65% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� TH110001
27-�ह�� 
��%:
���

170.00 170.00 182.18 182.18 182.18 182.18 139.87 42.31 182.18 107.16% 100.00% 100.00% 9 0 0 0

210.00 210.00 229.24 229.24 229.24 229.24 179.87 49.37 229.24 109.16% 100.00% 100.00% 11 0 0 0

200.00 200.00 267.05 267.05 267.05 267.05 119.00 138.05 257.05 128.53% 96.26% 96.26% 10 0 0 0

547.22 547.22 492.35 492.35 492.35 492.35 274.43 217.92 492.35 89.97% 100.00% 100.00% 42 0 0 0

747.22 747.22 759.40 759.40 759.40 759.40 393.43 355.97 749.40 100.29% 98.68% 98.68% 52 0 0 0

�45�� TE090002 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� TE090004 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TE090003 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TE090006
31-ह�J�
 

#�8���� 
��&��f�

0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0
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� ����

. # 
<

7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

14.01 14.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 3 0 0 0

21.01 21.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4 0 0 0

�45�� TR220002 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 20625 0 0 0

3�45�� TR220005 25.00 25.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 25.00 86.00 111.00 444.00% 100.00% 100.00% 22857 0 0 0

50.00 50.00 136.00 136.00 136.00 136.00 50.00 86.00 136.00 272.00% 100.00% 100.00% 43482 0 0 0

�45�� TR220009 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 0.00 241.39 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� TR220011 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1 0 0 0

291.39 291.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 241.39 0.00 241.39 82.84% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

�45�� TR220003 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

3�45�� TR220006 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 16 0 0 0

125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 125.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 19 0 0 0

�45�� TR220003 10.00 10.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 10.00 25.00 35.00 350.00% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

3�45�� TR220006 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 16 0 0 0

25.00 25.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 50.00 200.00% 100.00% 100.00% 19 0 0 0
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� ����
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<

�45�� 10.00 10.00 55.49 55.49 55.49 55.49 0.00 55.49 55.49 554.90% 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1 0 0 0

20.00 20.00 55.49 55.49 55.49 55.49 0.00 55.49 55.49 277.45% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

�45�� TR220003 10.00 10.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 10.00 25.00 35.00 350.00% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

3�45�� TR220006 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 5 0 0 0

20.00 20.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 20.00 25.00 45.00 225.00% 100.00% 100.00% 8 0 0 0

�45�� 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� 22.27 22.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2 0 0 0

32.27 32.27 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 30.99% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

341.39 341.39 436.88 436.88 436.88 436.88 331.39 105.49 436.88 127.97% 100.00% 100.00% 14 0 0 0

202.27 202.27 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 59.33% 100.00% 100.00% 43 0 0 0

543.66 543.66 556.88 556.88 556.88 556.88 451.39 105.49 556.88 102.43% 100.00% 100.00% 57 0 0 0
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�45�� TR220004 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

�45�� TR220001 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

�45�� TR220028 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 0.00 9.42 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 9.42 0.00 9.42 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

70.02 70.02 69.42 69.42 69.42 69.42 69.42 0.00 69.42 99.14% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

70.02 70.02 69.42 69.42 69.42 69.42 69.42 0.00 69.42 99.14% 100.00% 100.00% 3 0 0 0

436.41 436.41 531.30 531.30 531.30 531.30 425.81 105.49 531.30 121.74% 100.00% 100.00% 20642 0 0 0

227.27 227.27 231.00 231.00 231.00 231.00 145.00 86.00 231.00 101.64% 100.00% 100.00% 22900 0 0 0

663.68 663.68 762.30 762.30 762.30 762.30 570.81 191.49 762.30 114.86% 100.00% 100.00% 43542 0 0 0

3

�45�� TY300002 40.00 40.00 62.74 62.74 62.74 62.74 36.04 26.70 62.74 156.85% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� TY300009 107.00 107.00 60.90 60.90 60.90 60.90 40.59 20.31 60.90 56.92% 100.00% 100.00% 5 0 0 0

147.00 147.00 123.64 123.64 123.64 123.64 76.63 47.01 123.64 84.11% 100.00% 100.00% 7 0 0 0
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�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TY300013 50.00 50.00 163.06 163.06 163.06 163.06 0.00 163.06 163.06 326.12% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

50.00 50.00 163.06 163.06 163.06 163.06 0.00 163.06 163.06 326.12% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� TY300004 60.00 60.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 41.62 26.38 68.00 113.33% 100.00% 100.00% 4 0 0 0

3�45�� TY300010 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 93.45 101.55 195.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 13 0 0 0

255.00 255.00 263.00 263.00 263.00 263.00 135.07 127.93 263.00 103.14% 100.00% 100.00% 17 0 0 0

100.00 100.00 130.74 130.74 130.74 130.74 77.66 53.08 130.74 130.74% 100.00% 100.00% 6 0 0 0

352.00 352.00 418.96 418.96 418.96 418.96 134.04 284.92 418.96 119.02% 100.00% 100.00% 20 0 0 0

452.00 452.00 549.70 549.70 549.70 549.70 211.70 338.00 549.70 121.62% 100.00% 100.00% 26 0 0 0

4

�45�� 0.00 0.00 55.983 55.983 55.983 55.983 9.77 46.213 55.983 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 72.67 72.67 162.07 162.07 162.07 162.07 107.13 54.94 162.07 223.02% 100.00% 100.00% 5 0 0 0

72.67 72.67 218.053 218.053 218.053 218.053 116.90 101.153 218.053 300.06% 100.00% 100.00% 5 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 20.00 20.00 4.49 4.49 4.49 4.49 0.00 4.49 4.49 22.45% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

20.00 20.00 4.49 4.49 4.49 4.49 0.00 4.49 4.49 22.45% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TT240039 0.05 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

0.05 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

4 �45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� TT240019 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

�45�� 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

0.02 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 54.90 54.90 54.90 54.90 54.90 0.00 54.90 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 300.05 300.05 245.15 245.15 245.15 245.15 144.95 100.20 245.15 81.70% 100.00% 100.00% 35 0 0 0

300.05 300.05 300.05 300.05 300.05 300.05 199.85 100.20 300.05 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 35 0 0 0
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�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 15.30 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1500 0 0 0

15.30 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1500 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 36.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

36.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 2.70 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23 0 0 0

2.70 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23 0 0 0

0.01 0.01 110.88 110.88 110.88 110.88 64.67 46.21 110.88 0.00 100.00% 100.00% 1 0 0 0

446.79 446.79 411.71 411.71 411.71 411.71 252.08 159.63 411.71 3.27 100.00% 100.00% 1568 0 0 0

446.80 446.80 522.59 522.59 522.59 522.59 316.75 205.84 522.59 4.23 100.00% 100.00% 1570 0 0 0

�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3�45�� 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 42271 0 42271 42271

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 42271 0 42271 42271

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 42271 0 42271 42271

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 600.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 42271 0 42271 42271

�45�� TW270003 19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 16 0 0 0

3�45�� 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 16 0 0 0

19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 16 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

19.76 19.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 16 0 0 0
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�45�� TX290004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 89.58% 0.00% 0.00% 284 284 0 0

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 89.58% 100.00% 100.00% 284 284 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 284 284 0 0

450.00 450.00 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 403.10 0.00 403.10 89.58% 100.00% 100.00% 284 284 0 0

�45�� 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 15.27 0.00 15.27 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 2 0 0 0

3�45�� 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 52.84 0.00 52.84 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 4 0 0 0

68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 68.11 0.00 68.11 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6 0 0 0

�45�� 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 3.81 0.00 3.81 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1 0 0 0

3�45�� 13.21 13.21 3.92 3.92 3.92 3.92 3.92 0.00 3.92 29.67% 0.00% 0.00% 2 0 0 0

17.02 17.02 7.73 7.73 7.73 7.73 7.73 0.00 7.73 45.42% 0.00% 0.00% 3 0 0 0

1045.26 1045.26 1245.64 1245.64 1245.64 1245.64 892.81 342.833 1235.64 118.21% 99.20% 99.20% 20782 0 0 0

3260.38 3260.38 3060.00 3060.00 3060.00 3060.00 2224.83 835.17 3060.00 93.85% 100.00% 100.00% 67630 284 42271 42271

4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 4305.64 3117.64 1178.00 4295.64 99.77% 99.77% 99.77% 88413 284 42271 42271
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